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COUNSELING CENTER   (Mental Health) 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Sulma Gandhi Director, Student Health & Wellness sulma@hawaii.edu 932-7458 932-7471 

Mānoa Allyson Tanouye Director atanouye@hawaii.edu 956-7927 956-9682 

West O‘ahu Steven Taketa Clinical Psychologist taketas@hawaii.edu 689-2675 689-2691 

Hawai‘i CC      

Honolulu CC Kimberley Gallant Mental Health Counselor gallantk@hawaii.edu 845-9180 847-9829 

Kapi‘olani CC Lori Ferreira Mental Health Counselor lori808@hawaii.edu 734-9585 734-9456 

Kaua‘i CC Marilyn Hashisaka Mental Health Counselor hashisak@hawaii.edu 245-8314 245-8297 

Leeward CC Amy Humphrey Psychologist amyh3@hawaii.edu 455-0211  

Maui College Aris Banaag Personal Support Counselor arisb@hawaii.edu 984-3278  

Windward CC Karla Silva-Park Personal & Mental Health 
Counselor karlas@hawaii.edu 956-7927 235-7414 
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